
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 

 

Parents Evening 
The dates for Parents Evening 

are:- 

Monday 14th October 

Tuesday 15th October 

Appointment times will be 
available for booking from Mon-
day 30th September in the 
school reception area. If you are 
unable to get in to do this please 
ring to book your appointment. 

Nursery parents will be con-
tacted later on with details of 
their appointments. 

 

Harvest Service 
 

Friday 27th September is the 
confirmed date of the Harvest 
Service. 

The service starts at 9.30 at the 
Church. Everyone is welcome !! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Uniform 
Just a reminder—please can 

you ensure that all uniform, bags 
and PE kits are all named. 

 
 

  
 
 
 

 Open Evening at Oldfields 
 

Open Evening for the current Y4’s 
will take place on : 
  
Thursday 17th October from 6.00 
to 8.00 
Formal Presentations to take 
place at 6.00 and 7.00 
  

Leaflets will be sent to Y4 Par-
ents as soon as they are delivered 
from Oldfields. 

 

 

 

Burton Albion Trip 
A trip is being arranged for Years 

1—4 on Friday 18th October. The 
children will be spending the day 
at Pirelli stadium with Burton Al-
bion Trust. 

The children will come to school 
as normal on that day and will be 
back in time for normal pick up. 

Letters with more information 
and permission slips will be sent 
out next week. 

 

 

 

Academic Year 2019/20 
Some advance notice for the 

forthcoming academic year: 

School Meals are free for chil-
dren in Reception, Year 1 and Year 
2.  For those who pay the cost re-
mains  at £2.26 per day.  If you 
want to pay for the full half term, 
the cost will be £85.88. 

 

School Milk is free for under 5’s.  
We will continue to order for 
those children who currently have 
it, please let us know of any 
changes.  The cost for the half 
term will be £7.60. 

 

After School Clubs- 

These continue in September 
from the week commencing 9th 
September and letters will be sent 
out when we return to school. 

  

Tuesday– Multi skills 

 

Thursday– to be advised (letters 
should be arriving next week) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 
 

NEWSLETTER 
20th September 2019 

Talbot First School  

Telephone 01889 500273 Email:  office@talbot.staffs.sch.uk Website: www. talbot.staffs..sch.uk  Twitter:  @TalbotFirst.   
Before and After School club :  07432 778129 

If you have a safeguarding concern about any child you can report it to: First Response by telephoning 0800 1313 126 (Emergency Out 
of Hours on 08456 042886) or via email: first@staffordshire.gov.uk   

mailto:first@staffordshire.gov.uk


                              

Talbot First School 

Breakfast and After School Club 

 Based at Talbot First School in Kingstone 

 Age range 3-9+ 

 Breakfast Club from 7.30am 

 After School Club until 6.00pm 

 Holiday Club available at St Peter’s First School, Marchington- advance booking recommended. 

 Direct line for Breakfast and After School Club 07432 778129 

 

Drinks and snacks are provided. 

Please book your place in advance. 

Non-attendance without cancellation may lead to a minimum charge. 

Invoices are produced fortnightly and should be paid within 10 days of receipt. 

Payments can be made by cash, cheque or direct bank transfer. 

Club Hours Fee 

Breakfast Club 7.30-9.00am 

8.00-9.00am 

8.30-9.00am 

£6.25 (includes Breakfast) 

£4.25 

£2.25 

After School Club 3.30-3.45pm 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-5.00pm 

3.30-5.30pm 

3.30-6.00pm 

£2.00 

£2.25  

£4.25  

£6.25 

£8.50  

£10.75  

For children coming from after 

school activities or other schools 

Up to 15 minutes 

Up to 30 minutes 

Up to 1 hour 

Up to 1.5 hours 

£2.00 

£2.25 

£4.25 

£6.25 

Late Collection after 6pm Per 15 minutes £10.00 




